9,

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

B

16.

L7,

18.

IS,

20.

21,

Barcik Janina
Biernat Stanistaw

Chrzan Michal

. Figiel Witold

Gabry$ Krystyna
Gajek Ryszard
Godawa Bozena
Goralezyk Adam
Goralezyk Irenecusz
Hertig Piotr

Hota Tadcusz
Homa Michat
Jakubowski Andrzej
Kos Elzbicta
Kucka Piotr
Lozinski Waldemar
Nowak F.ukasz.
Przewoznik Jakub
Stoch Renata
Warchot Pawet

Zak — Biesik Sylwia
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Lista obecnosci

Rady Miasta

/
XL r// 4

28,00, DA

Diety nalezy naliczy¢ zgodnie z obowigzujaca uchwala Rady Miasta w tym zakresie.
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